Specification subject to change without notice
www.mosopower.com    Tel:+86-755-27657000   Email: wcx@mosopower.com         Form No.:FP-10-017RevA/1.0
Page 1 / 18
LCP Series - 150W Class II Outdoor Programmable Driver
Product Features
 Input voltage range: 90~305Vac;
 Class II design;
 Constant power design, outputs programmable;

Range
(Vdc)
Output
Current
Adjustable
Range (A)
Full Power
Current
Adjustable
Range (A) [2]
Default Output
Setting
Typ. Effi.
[3]
Typ. PF
LCP-150X036Z 150 20~36 0.54~5.36 4.17~5.36 20~36V/4.17A 89% 0.96
LCP-150X054Z 150 20~54 0.42~4.2 2.8~4.2 20~48V/3.13A 90% 0.96
LCP-150X120Z 150 60～120 0.21～2.1 1.25～2.1 60~107V/1.4A 90% 0.96
LCP-150X214Z 150 80～214 0.11~1.1 0.7~1.1 80~143V/1.05A 90% 0.96
LCP-150X335Z 150 176～335 0.07~0.7 0.45~0.7 176~214V/0.7A 91% 0.96
Notes:
[1]. X=M, programmable output with 0-10V/PWM/Timing dimming; X=R, programmable output
with timing dimming；X=D, DALI dimming; Z=A12,output with 12V/0.3A auxiliary power supply;
[2]. Output current adjustable range with constant power at max output power;